COMMERCIAL WASTE CHARGES - 2021/2022

COLLECTION CHARGES

-

Standard collection charge - 75 litre £2.56
Standard collection charge - 140 litre to 360 litre £2.98
Standard collection charge - over 360 litre £4.61
Disposa| Eector] Cobecton
COLLECTION/DISPOSAL CHARGES | per binpel 0 p 0503 70500
lift annum
Organic Waste (GREEN)
Organic - sack (75 litre) £0.08 £2.64 £137.28
Organic - 140 litre £0.16 £3.13 £162.76
Organic - 240 litre £0.28 £3.26 £169.52
Organic - 440 litre £0.51 £5.11 £265.72
Organic - 500 litre £0.57 £5.64 £293.28
Organic - 660 litre £0.76 £5.37 £279.24
Organic - 720 litre £0.83 £5.43 £282.36
Organic - 770 litre £0.88 £5.49 £285.48
Organic - 820 litre £0.95 £5.55 £288.60
Organic - 840 litre £0.97 £5.58 £290.16
Organic - 940 litre £1.08 £5.69 £295.88
Organic - 1100 litre £1.27 £5.87 £305.24
Recyclable waste (BLUE) _
Recycling - sack (75 litre) £0.42 £2.98 £154.96
Recycling - 140 litre £0.78 £3.76 £195.52
Recycling - 240 litre £1.34 £4.31 £224.12
Recycling - 440 litre £2.46 £7.06 £367.12
Recycling - 660 litre £3.68 £8.29 £431.08
Recycling - 720 litre £4.02 £8.62 £448.24
Recycling - 770 litre £4.30 £8.91 £463.32
Recycling - 820 litre £4.58 £9.19 £477.88
Recycling - 840 litre £4.69 £9.29 £483.08
Recycling - 940 litre £5.24 £9.85 £512.20
Recycling - 1100 litre £6.14 £10.75 £559.00
Residual Waste (BLACK)
Residual - sack (75 litre) £0.74 £3.30 £171.60
Residual - 140 litre £1.38 £4.35 £226.20
Residual - 240 litre £2.36 £5.34 £277.68
Residual - 440 litre £4.33 £8.94 £464.88
Residual - 660 litre £6.49 £11.10 £577.20




Residual - 720 litre £7.09 £11.68 £607.36

Residual - 770 litre £7.57 £12.18 £633.36

Residual - 820 litre £8.06 £12.67 £658.84

Residual - 840 litre £8.26 £12.87 £669.24

Residual - 940 litre £9.25 £13.85 £720.20

Residual - 1100 litre £10.82 £15.43 £802.36
OTHER CHARGES - 2021/2022

Waste Containers (Annual bin hire charge)

Domestic hire only waste containers (440 litre and above) £89.95

Waste Containers (Purchase of bins)

Purchase of towing bars (includes 4 x towing bars) £43.69

Purchase of 140 or 240 wheelie bin £32.25

Purchase of Euro Bin (1100 black/blue, 500 green, 1100 WEEE/téz8@)01

Purchase of Towing Bin (500 black/blue/green) £378.71

Purchasable items - Household

50 litre cornstarch (25) £5.98

75 litre paper (25) £6.88

Paper bag for kitchen caddy (6 litres) - per 100 £5.98

Cornstarch bag for kitchen caddy (6 litres) - per 100 £5.98

Paper sack for small green-top bin (140 litres) - per 50 £16.75

Cornstarch sack for small green-top bin (140 litres) - per 30 £18.31

Paper sack for standard green-top bin (240 litres) - per 50 £22.73

Cornstarch sack for standard green-top bin (240 litres) - per B0 £22.97

Delivery charge for purchasable items £1.56

Purchasable items - Trade

Trade sacks - Residual waste per 10 (minimum order) £39.47

Trade sacks - Residual waste per 50 (minimum order) £197.35

Trade sacks - Residual waste per 100 (minimum order) £394.72

Trade sacks - Recycling per 10 (minimum order) £35.69

Trade sacks - Recycling per 50 (minimum order) £178.45

Trade sacks - Recycling per 100 (minimum order) £356.91

Trade sack labels per 10 (residual or recycling) £35.69

Delivery charge for purchasable items £1.56




Special Collections (Bulky collections)
Household - Each item (no minimum)

Bagged items per bag (max 10 per collection)
Bagged items (minimum charge)
Trade - Per hour (minimum charge 30 minutes)

Clinical Waste
Per visit
Per sack/sharp box

Miscellaneous
Entry to the Recycling and Re Use Centre (non borough resid

£10.72
£2.60
£10.72
Quotation

£7.53
£5.85

eNt€]10.20

Disposal of confidential documents requiring a certificate of d

iSHERS1.54
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